
■ T1560X3

■ T156XZ3

■ T156X03

■ T1560X4

■ T156LRS

■ T1560X2

■ T156XH3 ■ T156VMS
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Herman  T156



SCHEMA'S

square Central

100cm x 100cm H 27cm

39,37'' x 39,37'' H 10,63''

Round ANGULAR

56cm x 56cm H 50cm

22,05'' x 22,05'' H 19,69''

Round Accent

45cm x 45cm H 34cm

17,72'' x 17,72'' H 13,39''

56cm x 56cm H 50cm

22,05'' x 22,05'' H 19,69''

FINISHINGS

Frame finishing

BRONZE Pewter

Top finishing

COFFEE SMOKED OAK CALACATTA
GOLD

BRONZE MIRROR MARMO
OROBICO

INVISIBLE GRAY Rain Forest Brown
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